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Mid Suffolk District Council was represented at the following events by 
Councillor Elizabeth Gibson-Harries, Chairman of Council  

 28 November 2016 to 21 December 2016 
 

 

 
Monday 28 November 
 

 
Suffolk Community Foundation – Review of the Year, Ipswich 
 

 
Tuesday 29 November 
 

 
Mayor’s Christmas Carol Concert, Diss 
 

 
Saturday 3 December  

 
A Ceremony of Carols, Eye Parish Church 
 

 
Thursday 8 December 

 
Christmas Pantomime, The Regal Theatre, Stowmarket 
 

 
Friday 9 December 

 
Bishop of St Edmundsbury’s Christmas Drinks Party, Ipswich 
 

 
Saturday 10 December 

 
Snow Fiesta Christmas Market, Stowmarket 
 

 
Friday 16 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Hurstlea Court, 
Needham Market 
 

 
Friday 16 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, St Peter’s Court, 
Claydon 
 

 
Friday 16 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Weston Way, 
Stowmarket 
 

 
Monday 19 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, St Edmund’s House, 
Hoxne 
 

 
Monday 19 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Farnish House, 
Botesdale 
 

 
Wednesday 21 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Cherryfields, 
Bramford 
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Mid Suffolk District Council was represented at the following events by 
Councillor Derrick Haley, Vice Chairman of Council  

 6 December 2016 to 20 December 2016 
 

 

 
Tuesday 6 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Jubilee Court, 
Stowupland 
 

 
Wednesday 14 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Partridge Court, 
Stowmarket 
 

 
Tuesday 20 December 
 

 
Christmas visit to Sheltered Housing Scheme, Manns Court, 
Elmswell 
 

 


